
学校対抗男子サーブル

学校名 学校名

1 4

2 5

3 6

R R

No 氏　　　名 個人突数 個人突数 氏　　　名 No

３ 平岡　大知 5 5 5 0 0 大西　蒼海 ６

１ 石垣　昊汰 5 10 10 1 1 保知　純乃介 ５

２ 井上　将人 5 15 15 6 5 槇　里空 ４

１ 石垣　昊汰 5 20 20 6 0 大西　蒼海 ６

３ 平岡　大知 5 25 25 6 0 槇　里空 ４

２ 井上　将人 5 30 30 9 3 保知　純乃介 ５

１ 石垣　昊汰 5 35 35 12 3 槇　里空 ４

２ 井上　将人 5 40 40 13 1 大西　蒼海 ６

３ 平岡　大知 5 45 45 21 8 保知　純乃介 ５

学校名 学校名

1 4

2 5

3 6

R R

No 氏　　　名 個人突数 個人突数 氏　　　名 No

３ 上田　雄暉 5 5 5 0 0 大西　蒼海 ６

１ 竹本　大朗 5 10 10 4 4 保知　純乃介 ５

２ 藤田　隼輔 5 15 15 8 4 槇　里空 ４

R 辻野　智之 5 20 20 10 2 大西　蒼海 ６

３ 上田　雄暉 5 25 25 14 4 槇　里空 ４

２ 藤田　隼輔 5 30 30 25 11 保知　純乃介 ５

１ 竹本　大朗 5 35 35 27 2 槇　里空 ４

２ 藤田　隼輔 5 40 40 29 2 大西　蒼海 ６

３ 上田　雄暉 5 45 45 34 5 保知　純乃介 ５

立命館 玉　川

石垣　昊汰 勝利チーム 槇　里空

井上　将人 立命館 保知　純乃介

清　風 玉　川

竹本　大朗 勝利チーム 槇　里空

平岡　大知 V45－D21 大西　蒼海

弓削　皇介 宇都宮　大和

チーム総突数

辻野　智之 宇都宮　大和

チーム総突数

藤田　隼輔 清　風 保知　純乃介

上田　雄暉 V45－D34 大西　蒼海



学校対抗男子サーブル

学校名 学校名

1 4

2 5

3 6

R R

No 氏　　　名 個人突数 個人突数 氏　　　名 No

３ 上田　雄暉 4 4 5 5 5 井上　将人 ６

１ 辻野　智之 2 6 10 10 5 平岡　大知 ５

２ 藤田　隼輔 9 15 15 14 4 石垣　昊汰 ４

R 竹本　大朗 4 19 20 20 6 井上　将人 ６

３ 上田　雄暉 6 25 25 21 1 石垣　昊汰 ４

２ 藤田　隼輔 5 30 30 27 6 平岡　大知 ５

R 竹本　大朗 5 35 35 29 2 石垣　昊汰 ４

２ 藤田　隼輔 5 40 40 35 6 井上　将人 ６

３ 上田　雄暉 5 45 45 41 6 平岡　大知 ５

清　風 立命館

上田　雄暉 V45－D41 井上　将人

竹本　大朗 弓削　皇介

チーム総突数

辻野　智之 勝利チーム 石垣　昊汰

藤田　隼輔 清　風 平岡　大知


